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Place

Place

A WNR
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Place

Place

a b wWN =

Bareback
Tucker Zingg
Sylvan LaCross
Tristan Hansen

Sr Mens Breakaway
Les Haugen
Darryl Crowley
Paul Eiker
Mac LaDue

Saddle Bronc
Andrew Evjene
Tanner Hollenback
Chase Casterline
Cree Minkoff

Bull Riding
No qualified rides

Steer Wrestling
Casey Delaney
Kyle Callaway

Troy Nagle
Shawn Hanley

Calf Roping
JC Crowley
Sam Levine
Zane Holdbrooke
Ben French

Team Roping
Jade Nystrom
Dennis Barta
Paul Eiker
Colt Nagy
Ben Wrzesinski
Wyatt Rising
Jace Bishop
Chris Barthelmess

Lady Barrels
Rayna Rice
Carrie Murnion
Mandy Hamilton
Coralee Neer
Julie Brown

Town
Glendive
Baker
Victor

Town

Poplar
Glendive
Trenton

Town
Milville
Dillon
Wolf Point
Billings

Town

Town
Havre
Billings
Circle
Bridger

Town
Poplar
Wolf Creek
Roberts

Pompeys Pillar

Town
Box Elder
Havre
Glendive
Glendive
Boulder
Wibaux
Malta
Malta

Town
Sidney
Jordan
Manhattan
Williston
Helena

Score
72
66
65

Score
4.5
4.6
5.3

11.7

Score
79
74
74
67

Score

Time
5.6
8.6

10.2
10.4

Time
9.0
9.1

10.8
10.9

Time
8.3

9.0

10.6

11

Time
14.92
15.02
15.19
15.20
15.37

$$$ Won
$450.80

$338.10
$225.40

$$$Won
$191.36

$143.52
$95.68
$47.84

$$$ Won
$517.04

$323.15
$323.15
$129.26

$$$ Won

$$$ Won
$539.12

$404.34
$269.56
$134.78

$$$ Won
$693.68

$520.26
$346.84
$173.42

$$$ Won
$731.40

$548.55
$365.70

$182.85

$$$ Won
$663.00

$548.69
$434.38
$320.07
$205.76



Place

3\4
3\4

Place

A WNR

Place

Michaela Zebro

Lady Breakaway
Ellie Rankin
Ava Rankin

Cierra Kunesh
Mamie Kieson
Torrie Eiker

Jr Barrels
Macy Limberhand
Stephanie Rollins

Draya Wacker
Luke Murphy

Jr Breakaway
Luke Murphy
Kris Colgan

Belgrade

Town
Forsyth
Forsyth
Helena
WatfordCity
Glendive

Town
Worden
Great Falls
Melstone
Helena

Town
Helena
Poplar

15.38

Time
2.3
2.4
3.1
3.1
4.8

Time
15.91
16.03
16.62
17.24

Time
4.0
6.7

$114.31

$$$ Won
$533.32

$407.84
$258.82
$258.82
$109.80

$$$ Won
$103.40

$77.55
$51.70
$25.85

$$$ Won
$75.20

$56.40



